

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1061/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 05/02/2007 in CRLM No. 7106/2007 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PRATAP SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB TR.SEC.(HOME)

Respondent(s)

(With application for anticipatory bail)

Date: 06/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jasdeep Singh Gill,Adv.
Mr. S.L. Aneja,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Khurana,Addl.AG
Mr. Vaibhav Dang,Adv.
Mr. Amrendra Kumar Mehta,Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on Monday, 13th August, 2007.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER