

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1 0 6 1 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgement and order dated 0 5 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 7 in CRL M No. 7 1 0 6 / 2 0 0 7 of
The HIGH COUR T OF PUN J A B & HA R Y A N A AT CHAN DI G A R H)

P R A T A P S I N G H

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STA T E O F PUN J A B TR.S E C .(HOM E)

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for anticipatory bail)

Date: 2 1 / 0 9 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E S.B. S I N H A
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E H.S. B E D I

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Honey Verma, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.

Mr. S.L. Aneja, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay P a l, Adv.

Ms. Preeti Singh, Adv.

Ms. Sukhda, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The case is adjourned for one week in view of the letter circulated.

(S. Thapa r)
P S to Registr a r

(Push ap Lata Bha rdwaj)
Court Master